AUGUST 6

AUGUST 27

SEPTEMBER 2

SEPTEMBER 3

SEPTEMBER 10

OCTOBER 1

OCTOBER 2

OCTOBER 9-12

OCTOBER 19-23

OCTOBER 19-23

OCTOBER 23

OCTOBER 24

NOVEMBER 5

NOVEMBER 5

NOVEMBER 7

NOVEMBER 19

DECEMBER 3

DECEMBER 17

JANUARY 7

JANUARY 21

FEBRUARY 4

FEBRUARY

MARCH 3

MARCH 7-11

MARCH 10

APRIL 7

MAY 5

MAY 19

JUNE 3

2:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

11:30 A.M.

1-3:30 P.M.

9:30 A.M.

9:30 AM

5:00 P.M.

10:00 A.M.

9:30 AM.

6:00 P.M.

10:00 A.M.

6:00 P.M.

9:30 AM.

6:00 P.M.

9:30 AM.

6:00 P.M.

9:30 AM.

9:30 AM.

6:00 P.M.

9:30 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

6:00 P.M.

ALL DAY

WBPS PTA CALENDAR

2015-2016

Executive Board Summer Meeting 1
Executive Board Summer Meeting 2
BTS Teacher Luncheon

PTA: BTS Orientation

Exec. Board

Exec. Board

Homecoming Incentive: note home/membership envelope

Membership due/Homecoming Float Drawing

SPIRIT WEEK

School Clothing Drive
Homecoming Parade

Fall Carnival/Family Fitness & Fun
Exec. Board

PTA: Skate Night AM-PK/K & 1st
Rain Date (Fall Carnival)

PTA: Skate Night PM-PK/K & 2nd
Exec. Board

PTA: Kindergarten

Exec. Board

PTA: Literacy Night

Exec. Board

PTA: Children’s Museum Night
Exec. Board

Book Fair

PTA: 1** Grade/Book Fair

Exec. Board

Exec. Board

PTA: Second Grade

Fun & Field Day/Boosterthon Fun Run



