WBPS PTA CALENDAR

2015-2016

AUGUST 6	2:00 P.M.	Executive Board Summer Meeting 1
AUGUST 27	2:00 P.M.	Executive Board Summer Meeting 2
SEPTEMBER 2	11:30 A.M.	BTS Teacher Luncheon
SEPTEMBER 3	1-3:30 P.M.	PTA: BTS Orientation
SEPTEMBER 10	9:30 A.M.	Exec. Board
OCTOBER 1	9:30 A.M	Exec. Board
OCTOBER 2		Homecoming Incentive: note home/membership envelope
OCTOBER 9-12		Membership due/Homecoming Float Drawing
OCTOBER 19-23		SPIRIT WEEK
OCTOBER 19-23		School Clothing Drive
OCTOBER 23	5:00 P.M.	Homecoming Parade
OCTOBER 24	10:00 A.M.	Fall Carnival/Family Fitness & Fun
NOVEMBER 5	9:30 A.M.	Exec. Board
NOVEMBER 5	6:00 P.M.	PTA: Skate Night AM-PK/K & 1st
NOVEMBER 7	10:00 A.M.	Rain Date (Fall Carnival)
NOVEMBER 19	6:00 P.M.	PTA: Skate Night PM-PK/K & 2nd
DECEMBER 3	9:30 A.M.	Exec. Board
DECEMBER 17	6:00 P.M.	PTA: Kindergarten
JANUARY 7	9:30 A.M.	Exec. Board
JANUARY 21	6:00 P.M.	PTA: Literacy Night
FEBRUARY 4	9:30 A.M.	Exec. Board
FEBRUARY		PTA: Children's Museum Night
MARCH 3	9:30 A.M.	Exec. Board
MARCH 7-11		Book Fair
MARCH 10	6:00 P.M.	PTA: 1 st Grade/Book Fair
APRIL 7	9:30 A.M.	Exec. Board
MAY 5	9:30 A.M.	Exec. Board
MAY 19	6:00 P.M.	PTA: Second Grade
JUNE 3	ALL DAY	Fun & Field Day/Boosterthon Fun Run